
K H AY M AT  S P E C I A L S

Khaymat Salad (V, O)
Mixed Salad of Cucumber, Tomato, 
Lettuce, Green Chili, Mint, Beetroot 

and Parsley, Lemon Vinaigrette

Khaymat Grilled Haloumi (V)
Haloumi Cheese, Tomato, Cucumber 

and Olives

Khaymat Hummous (V, N)
Chickpea and Tahinah Dip, Parsley, 
Tomato, Green Onion, Paprika, Capsicum,  
Cucumber and Pine Nuts

C O L D  M E Z Z E H

Hummous  (V) 
Chickpea and Tahinah Dip

Mutabbel (V, O)
Roasted Eggplant, Tahinah and Lemon 

Juice Dip

Baba Ganouj (V)
Grilled Eggplant Dip with Onion, Tomato, 
Parsley, Capsicum, Mint Lemon Juice, 
Olive Oil

Fattoush (V, O)
Cucumber, Tomatoes, Red Radish, Onion, 
Mint Leaf, Bakleih, Fresh Zaatar, Romaine 

Lettuce, Pomegranate Dressing and 

Toasted Arabic Bread

55

60

55

50

50

45

50

Tabouleh (V)
Finely Chopped Parsley, Mint, Tomatoes, 
Burghul, Olive Oil and Lemon Juice

Zaatar Jergeir Salad (V, O) 
Zaatar Jergeir, Tomato, Onion, 
Pomegranate Sauce

Shanklish (V)
Crumbled Cheese, Onion, Parsley, 
Tomato and Olive Oil

Warak Enab Bil Zaite (V)
Vine Leaves Stuffed with Seasoned Rice, 
Tomato, Mint and Parsley

Labneh with Mint (V, O)
Labneh, Dry Mint, Garlic, Olive Oil

Muhammara (V, O)
Crushed Walnut, Tomato, Chili, Olive Oil

Lubia Bil Zaite (V)
Tender Green Beans, Tomato, Garlic, 
Onion, Olive Oil

Baladi Cheese (V)
Homemade Baladi Cheese with Fresh 

Zaatar

Spinach Salad (V)
Fresh Spinach, Fried Onion, Lemon, 
Olive Oil

R A W  M E AT  D I S H E S

Kebbeh Nayeh
Freshly Minced Lamb, Burghul, Lebanese 

Spices, Olive Oil

Kebbeh Orfaly
Oriental Spiced, Fresh Minced Lamb, 
Burghul Chili Paste

H O T  M E Z Z E H

Khaymat Calamari
Pain Fried Calamari, Garlic, Coriander

Hommous Bel Lahma (N)
Chickpea and Tahinah Dip, Minced 

Lamb, Pine Nuts

Falafel (V)
Chickpeas, Garlic, Onion, Coriander, 
Tahinah Sauce

Batata Harra (V)
Sautéed Potato with Garlic, Coriander, 
Chili

Cheese Rukakat (V)
Fried Akawi Cheese Wrapped in Filo Dough

Meat Sambousek (N)
Pastry Filled with Minced Lamb and 

Pine Nuts

Spinach Fattayer (V)
Pastry Filled with Spinach and Minced 

Onions

Chicken Liver with Pomegranate
Sauce (O)
Sautéed Chicken Liver with 

Pomegranate Sauce

Fried Kebbeh (N)
Fried Lamb Croquette Filled with Pine Nuts

50

50

55

55

55

45

50

60

45

65

60

60

50

50

50

50

45

65

50

65

(V) Vegetarian (N) Nuts (O) Diabetic Friendly | Gluten Free items are available upon request . All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge and Value Added Tax .



Hummous with Beef or Chicken 
Shawarma 
Hummous Topped with Chicken or 

Beef Shawarma

Lamb Makanek
Lamb Sausages with Fresh Lemon Juice

Chicken Wings with Coriander
and Garlic Sauce (O) 
Grilled Chicken Wings with Coriander 

and Lemon Garlic Sauce

Grilled Sujouk
Chili Lamb Sausages, Tomato Sauce

Shrimp Kebbeh
Shrimp Kebbeh with Tahinah Sauce  

S O U P S

Lentil Soup (V)

Chicken Soup

S E A F O O D

Sea Bream Fillet Beirut (O)
Zaatar Spiced Grilled Sea Bream Fillet 

with Rice, Olive, Tomato Sauce

Sea Bream Fillet with Harrah Sauce (N)
Grilled Sea Bream Fillet, Rice, Harrah Sauce

Grilled Shrimps
Garlic Coriander Lemon Sauce, Grilled 

Vegetables

Fried Shrimps
Breaded Fried Shrimps, Tartar Sauce

65

55

60

55

50

50

55

135

135

200

200

M A I N  C O U R S E

Traditional Chicken or Beef Shawarma
Finely Sliced Marinated Beef or Chicken 

Served with Pickles, French Fries

Dawood Bacha (N)
Minced Lamb, Tomato Sauce, Vermicelli Rice

Kebbeh Bi Laban (N)
Kebbeh with Yogurt and Vermicelli Rice

F R O M  T H E  C H A R C O A L 
G R I L L

Arayes (N)
Minced Lamb with Onion, Tomato, Mint, 
Pine Nuts in Grilled Arabic Bread

Kebab Kheshkhash
Minced Spicy Lamb, Tomato Sauce, Rice

Grilled Kofta 
Minced Lamb, Parsley, Onion

Lahme Cheiaf
Cubed Lamb Fillet with French Fries 

Lamb Chops
Grilled Lamb Chops with French Fries

Eggplant Kofta (N)
Eggplant, Minced Lamb, Tomato and 

Onion Grilled Sauce

Grilled Kebbeh (Zgharta) (N)
Grilled Lamb meatballs with Cracked 

Wheat and Onion, Filled with Sautéed 

Minced Meat

Beef Kebab
Cubed Beef Fillet with Grilled Vegetables

Shish Tawouk (O)
Diced Chicken Marinated in Garlic 

and Lemon

Lebanese Mixed Grill
Lamb Shieaf, Kofta Kebab, Shish 

Tawouk , Lamb Chops with French Fries

Grilled Half Boneless Chicken
Grilled Half Boneless Chicken 

with French Fries

Grilled Whole Boneless Chicken
Grilled Whole Boneless Chicken 

with French Fries

D E S S E R T

Lebanese Fruit Plater

Umm Ali (N)

Ashta Bil Asal (N)
Fresh Cream with Almonds, Banana, 
Pistachios, Honey

Baklawa (N)
Assortment of Buttered Pastry Filled 

with Nuts and Doused in Syrup

Osmalieh Ice Cream (N)
Kunafa Vermicelli, Vanilla Ice Cream 

Pudding

Rice Pudding (N)
Egyptian Rice, Milk, Orange Blossom 

Water Flavour

Mystical Cheese Kunafa (N)
Cotton Candy, Rose Petals, Syrup

80

80

80

60

90

90

130

160

90

90

195

90

160

160

65

55

55

55

65

55

55

(V) Vegetarian (N) Nuts (O) Diabetic Friendly | Gluten Free items are available upon request . All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge and Value Added Tax .


