

## KHAYMAT SPECIALS Khaymat Salad (V, O) 55 Mixed Salad of Cucumber, Tomato, Lettuce, Green Chili, Mint, Beetroot and Parsley, Lemon Vinaigrette Khaymat Grilled Haloumi (V) 60 Haloumi Cheese, Tomato, Cucumber and Olives Khaymat Hummous (V, N) 55 Chickpea and Tahinah Dip, Parsley, Tomato, Green Onion, Paprika, Capsicum, Cucumber and Pine Nuts

## **COLD MEZZEH** Hummous (V) 50 Chickpea and Tahinah Dip Mutabbel (V, ○) 50 Roasted Eggplant, Tahinah and Lemon Juice Dip Baba Ganouj (V) 45 Grilled Eggplant Dip with Onion, Tomato, Parsley, Capsicum, Mint Lemon Juice, Olive Oil Fattoush (V. O) 50 Cucumber, Tomatoes, Red Radish, Onion, Mint Leaf, Bakleih, Fresh Zaatar, Romaine Lettuce, Pomegranate Dressing and

Toasted Arabic Bread

Tabouleh (V) Finely Chopped Parsley, Mint, Tomatoes, Burghul, Olive Oil and Lemon Juice	50	Kebbeh Orfaly Oriental Spiced, Fresh Minced Lamb, Burghul Chili Paste	65
Zaatar Jergeir Salad (V, O) Zaatar Jergeir, Tomato, Onion, Pomegranate Sauce	50	HOT MEZZEH	
Shanklish (V)	55	Khaymat Calamari Pain Fried Calamari, Garlic, Coriander	60
Crumbled Cheese, Onion, Parsley, Tomato and Olive Oil		Hommous Bel Lahma (N) Chickpea and Tahinah Dip, Minced	60
Warak Enab Bil Zaite (V) Vine Leaves Stuffed with Seasoned Rice,	55	Lamb, Pine Nuts	
Tomato, Mint and Parsley		Falafel (V)	50
Labneh with Mint (V, O) Labneh, Dry Mint, Garlic, Olive Oil	55	Chickpeas, Garlic, Onion, Coriander, Tahinah Sauce	
Muhammara (V, O) Crushed Walnut, Tomato, Chili, Olive Oil	45	Batata Harra (V) Sautéed Potato with Garlic, Coriander, Chili	50
Lubia Bil Zaite (V) Tender Green Beans, Tomato, Garlic, Onion, Olive Oil	50	Cheese Rukakat (V) Fried Akawi Cheese Wrapped in Filo Dough	50
Baladi Cheese (V) Homemade Baladi Cheese with Fresh Zaatar	60	Meat Sambousek (N) Pastry Filled with Minced Lamb and Pine Nuts	50
Spinach Salad (V) Fresh Spinach, Fried Onion, Lemon, Olive Oil	45	Spinach Fattayer (V) Pastry Filled with Spinach and Minced Onions	45
RAW MEAT DISHES		Chicken Liver with Pomegranate Sauce (O) Sautéed Chicken Liver with Pomegranate Sauce	65
Kebbeh Nayeh Freshly Minced Lamb, Burghul, Lebanese Spices, Olive Oil	65	Fried Lamb Croquette Filled with Pine Nuts	50





Hummous with Beef or Chicken 65		MAIN COURSE		Shish Tawouk (O)	90
Shawarma Hummous Topped with Chicken or Beef Shawarma		Traditional Chicken or Beef Shawarma Finely Sliced Marinated Beef or Chicken	80	Diced Chicken Marinated in Garlic and Lemon	
Lamb Makanek Lamb Sausages with Fresh Lemon Juice	55	Served with Pickles, French Fries  Dawood Bacha (N)	80	Lebanese Mixed Grill Lamb Shieaf, Kofta Kebab, Shish Tawouk, Lamb Chops with French Fries	160
Chicken Wings with Coriander and Garlic Sauce (O) Grilled Chicken Wings with Coriander and Lemon Garlic Sauce	60	Minced Lamb. Tomato Sauce, Vermicelli Rice  Kebbeh Bi Laban (N)  Kebbeh with Yogurt and Vermicelli Rice	80	Grilled Half Boneless Chicken Grilled Half Boneless Chicken with French Fries	160
Grilled Sujouk Chili Lamb Sausages, Tomato Sauce	55	FROM THE CHARCOAL GRILL		Grilled Whole Boneless Chicken Grilled Whole Boneless Chicken with French Fries	
Shrimp Kebbeh Shrimp Kebbeh with Tahinah Sauce	50	Arayes (N) Minced Lamb with Onion, Tomato, Mint, Pine Nuts in Grilled Arabic Bread	60	DESSERT	
SOUPS		Kebab Kheshkhash	90	Lebanese Fruit Plater	65
Lentil Soup (V)	50	Minced Spicy Lamb, Tomato Sauce, Rice		Umm Ali (N)	55
Chicken Soup	55	Grilled Kofta Minced Lamb, Parsley, Onion	90	Ashta Bil Asal (N) Fresh Cream with Almonds, Banana, Pistachios, Honey	55
SEAFOOD		Lahme Cheiaf Cubed Lamb Fillet with French Fries	130	Baklawa (N)	55
Sea Bream Fillet Beirut (()) Zaatar Spiced Grilled Sea Bream Fillet	135	Lamb Chops Grilled Lamb Chops with French Fries	160	Assortment of Buttered Pastry Filled with Nuts and Doused in Syrup	
with Rice, Olive, Tomato Sauce		Eggplant Kofta (N)	90	Osmalieh Ice Cream (N) Kunafa Vermicelli, Vanilla Ice Cream	65
Sea Bream Fillet with Harrah Sauce (N) Grilled Sea Bream Fillet, Rice, Harrah Sauce	135	Eggplant, Minced Lamb, Tomato and Onion Grilled Sauce	30	Pudding	
Grilled Shrimps Garlic Coriander Lemon Sauce, Grilled Vegetables	200	Grilled Kebbeh (Zgharta) (N) Grilled Lamb meatballs with Cracked Wheat and Onion, Filled with Sautéed	90	Rice Pudding (N) Egyptian Rice, Milk, Orange Blossom Water Flavour	55
Fried Shrimps Breaded Fried Shrimps, Tartar Sauce	200	Minced Meat  Beef Kebab  Cubed Beef Fillet with Grilled Vegetables	195	Mystical Cheese Kunafa (N) Cotton Candy, Rose Petals, Syrup	55